PRESSES
 HPF | WORKSHOP PRESSES
` Strong steel frame construction
` Easily adjustable work table on all models
` Adjustable upper bed on all models 50 tonnes and above
Model
number
Capacity
 (tonnes)
Stroke
(mm) Cylinder model Cylinder
principle Pump model Pump
operation
Weight
(kg)
HPF1020 10 250 HSS1010 single acting HP110 hand operated 180
HPF1030 10 250 HSS1010 single acting AHP1120 air powered 180
HPF2520 25 250 HSS2510 single acting HP227 hand operated 180
HPF2530 25 250 HSS2510 single acting AHP1120 air powered 180
HPF2541 25 250 HSS2510 single acting HPF207311 110V 50 Hz, 3-way 210
HPF2542 25 250 HSS2510 single acting HPF207312 230V 50 Hz, 3-way 210
HPF2544 25 250 HSS2510 single acting HPF207314 400V 50 Hz/460V 60 Hz, 3-way 210
HPF5020 50 330 HDA5013 double acting HP252D hand operated 520
HPF5041 50 330 HDA5013 double acting HPF207411 110V 50 Hz, 4-way 550
HPF5042 50 330 HDA5013 double acting HPF207412 230V 50 Hz, 4-way 550
HPF5044 50 330 HDA5013 double acting HPF207414 400V 50 Hz/460V 60 Hz, 4-way 550
HPF10041 100 330 HDA10013 double acting HPF207411 110V 50 Hz, 4-way 1050
HPF10042 100 330 HDA10013 double acting HPF207412 230V 50 Hz, 4-way 1050
HPF10044 100 330 HDA10013 double acting HPF207414 400V 50 Hz/460V 60 Hz, 4-way 1050
HPF20041 200 305 HDA20012 double acting HPF207411 110V 50 Hz, 4-way 3250
HPF20042 200 305 HDA20012 double acting HPF207412 230V 50 Hz, 4-way 3250
HPF20044 200 305 HDA20012 double acting HPF207414 400V 50 Hz/460V 60 Hz, 4-way 3250
Capacities from 10 to 200 tonnes
Stroke lengths from 250 to 330 mm
Working pressure 700 bar
HPF RANGE